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tailored hygiene solutions

Papernet.
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INTERFOLDED TOILET TISSUE %

The image may vary from the original packaging and has the
sole purpose of presenting the product..

Interfolded Toilet Tissue

Dispenser

Papernet Kids

COD. 421808
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Colourful and fun, the new dispensers in the Papernet Kids line
brighten up the washroom area for little ones. Easy to refill,
hygienic and with a compact design, they are the ideal solution
to ensure a clean, tidy and colourful washroom.

Technical data

Material: Plastic
Color: Puppies
Embossing: -

Plies: --

Sheets per piece: -
Sheet height (cm): -
Sheet length (cm): -
Folded dimensions (cm): --
Roll length (m): -
Roll diameter (cm): -
Core diameter (cm): -

Grammage (g/m?): -

Dispenser height (cm): 26.5
Dispenser width (cm): 16.5
Dispenser depth (cm): 13.5
Capacity: Max 2.5 clips
Dosage: -

Transport

EAN case:

Packs per case:
Case volume (m®):
Case height (cm):
Case width (cm):

Case depth (cm):

Case gross weight (kg):

Case net weight (kg):
Packaging / Case:

08024929010195

1

0.008

27.3

14.3

17.3

0.68

0.54

Printed box + Label

Pallet

Cases per pallets:
Pallet height (cm):
Pieces base pallet:

Pieces height pallet:

240
230
20
12

Pieces / Units

EAN pack: -
Pieces per pack: 1

Pack dimensions (cm): 16.50 x 13.50 x 26.50

Pack net weight (kg): 0.54
Pack gross weight (kg): 0.54
Packaging / Pack: Neutral bag

Papernet is a brand of Sofidel SpA ¢ Via Giuseppe Lazzareschi, 23 « 55016 Porcari (LU) Italy « VAT IT01256000462

* Tolerance +5%
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