



The image may vary from the original packaging and has the sole purpose of presenting the product.

Interfolded Toilet Tissue Dispenser Papernet Kids COD. 421808



Colourful and fun, the new dispensers in the Papernet Kids line brighten up the washroom area for little ones. Easy to refill, hygienic and with a compact design, they are the ideal solution to ensure a clean, tidy and colourful washroom.

Technical data

Material:	Plastic
Color:	Puppies
Embossing:	
Plies:	
Sheets per piece:	
Sheet height (cm):	
Sheet length (cm):	
Folded dimensions (cm):	
Roll length (m):	
Roll diameter (cm):	
Core diameter (cm):	
Grammage (g/m²):	
Dispenser height (cm):	26.5
Dispenser width (cm):	16.5
Dispenser depth (cm):	13.5
Capacity:	Max 2.5 clips
Dosage:	

Transport

EAN case:	08024929010195
Packs per case:	1
Case volume (m³):	0.008
Case height (cm):	27.3
Case width (cm):	14.3
Case depth (cm):	17.3
Case gross weight (kg):	0.68
Case net weight (kg):	0.54
Packaging / Case:	Printed box + Label

Pallet

Cases per pallets:	240
Pallet height (cm):	230
Pieces base pallet:	20
Pieces height pallet:	12

Pieces / Units

EAN pack:	
Pieces per pack:	1
Pack dimensions (cm):	16.50 x 13.50 x 26.50
Pack net weight (kg):	0.54
Pack gross weight (kg):	0.54
Packaging / Pack:	Neutral bag